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Name

PALMER Jack
LANGE Jacob

LASIS Matt
MARTIN Richard
COOK Gareth
CARELESS Robert
ANDREWS Ashley
BREATHNACH Sean

WUIDART Jack
DACK Chris
OWEN John
HALL Bradley

LIA Nicholas
GREEN Courtney
SKINNER Tom
WRIGHT Brandon

JOHNSON Frankie
TURNER George
GRIMWADE Ryan
PHILLIPS Gavin
PALMER Robert
PRICE Glyn
LESTER Gordon
CHISHOLM Stuart

COURT Callum
WALKER Leigh
OSBORNE George
PHELAN Richard
MORGAN Scott
SKINNER Tom
AHMET Bilen
BORRMAN Edward

STREET Stuart

MOZOBO Jean
WARRINGTON Humphrey
COREE Aidan

PHILLIPS Gavin
CLARENCE Simeon
ROBERTS Wyn

WITTER O’Shane

ADEWALE Tunde
NEVERS Montel
BUTLER Noel

HALL Christopher
FRANCIS Gage
HARRY Jordan
DAVIS-PHILIP Antoni
WILSON Michael

WALL Adam

ASHLEY Matthew
JOHNSON Scott

BISHOP David

INGRAM Keiran
WADDINGTON Humphrey
GRIMWADE Ryan

Div:

Class.

HCA

HCA
RFA

u20

u20
u20
u20
u20

HCA
u20

u20
HCA
u20

HCA

u20

HCA

HCA

RFA

u20

HCA

u20

u20

u20

Div 2

Club

Card
B&W
Craw
B&C
KPH
Nac
SH
Kac

B&C
KPH
SH
Craw
Card
Kac
B&W
Nac

B&C
Craw
Card
B&W
Nac
SH
KPH
Kac

Card
Craw
Nac
B&C
SH
B&W
KPH
Kac
CLUB
Nac
B&C
KPH
Craw
B&W
Card
SH
Kac

B&C
Nac
Craw
KPH
Card
B&W
Kac
SH

B&W
Nac
B&C
Craw
SH
KPH
Card

Round:

Time

61.41
57.37
55.87
55.20
48.61
47.60
44.90
28.98

41.31
38.01
37.81
29.93
27.65
22.34
7.81
DNS

4.6
4.2
4.2

3.8
3.6
3.4
2.6

4.20
4.00
3.8
3.2
3.20
3.00
2.60
2.60
DIST.
7.11
6.92
6.75
6.71
6.46
6.40
6.31
5.90

6.78
6.76
6.67
6.52
6.35
6.07
5.82
5.79

2.09

1.95
1.80
1.75
1.75

4
Event
Pts

Notts AC
Best
Legal Wind

WIND
+1.2
+0.3
+0.0
+0.5
+1.5
+0.9
+0.7
+0.7

+1.1
+0.7
+0.6
+0.8
+1.2
+1.2
+1.4
+0.1
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DAVIS-PHILIP Antoni

JOHNSON Lee u20
PHILLIPS Gavin HCA
GRAPES Matthew HCA
GRAINGER George

WILLIAMS Daniel

APPIAH Joe

MEAKLIM Darren u20
COLLINS Matthew

BREATHNACH Sean RFA
DACK Chris

MATTHEWS Curtis

LASIS Matt

BOULTON Samuel u20

CARPENTER Pete
CARELESS Robert
MAITLAND Peter

COOK Gareth

TARRANT Justin

PHILLIPS Gavin HCA
GREEN Courtney

WRIGHT Brandon u20
MARTIN Richard

ANDREWS Ashley HCA
LIA Nicholas

BENNETT Paul
MOAKES Thomas
ELLIOT Casper
GRAINGER George

FORSTER William u20
DAUDA Kehinde
MEAKLIM Darren u20

RICHARDS Matthew

COOPER Ryan

OVERALL Matthew

WADDINGTON Humphrey
MULLIGAN Shaun

GILL Andrew

CHIVERS Samuel u20
SMITH Sullivan

NEVERS Montel

ONYIA Chukwudi

FRANCIS Gage

WADDINGTON Humphrey

HARRY Jordan HCA
ROBERTS Wyn

DAVIS Sanchez

ADEWALE Tunde

MEAKLIM Alex u20
CLARENCE Simeon

BISHOP David u20
DAUDA Kehinde

CHIVERS Samuel u20

Kac

B&C
B&W
Nac
Craw
SH
Kac
KPH
Card

Kac
KPH
Card
Craw
B&W
B&C
Nac
SH

KPH
Craw
B&W
Kac
Nac
B&C

Card

Card
Nac
B&W
Craw
B&C
Kac
KPH
SH

Card
Craw
KPH
Kac
B&C
B&W
SH
Nac

Nac
Kac
Card
KPH
B&W
SH
Craw
B&C

KPH
Card
Craw
Kac
B&W

1.75

1.95
19
1.85
1.75
1.7
1.7
1.65
1.6

48.51
44.32
43.19
42.62
39.06
30.13
28.42
25.61

38.25
37.55
34.85
31.25
27.76
24.13
23.63
22.25

00.53.17
00.53.61
00.54.68
00.56.34
00.59.30
01.05.31
01.06.57
01.10.54

00.57.02
00.58.38
01.00.79
01.01.75
01.02.57
01.05.95
01.11.35
DNS

16.14
15.09
14.00
13.87
13.83
13.30
13.16
11.07

13.17
12.25
12.01
11.28
11.15
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1.2
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0.0
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STREET Stuart
INGRAM Keiran
ROGERS Joe

HARDING Ben

WARBURTON Christopher
BANWELL-CLODE David

DENDANI Massi
WALKER Charlie
SPEAKE Adam
DARBY Jonathan
ELLIS Tim

COVE John

GOOCH Jack
HIORNS Jonathan
REYNOLDS Harry
HARRISON Michael
MONDIR Otis
TORRY Nick
KIMBER Tim

GORMAN Ryan
GRIFFITHS James
STONE Christopher
WILLIAMS Conrad
ROBERTS Wyn
TURNER Rhys
TRIMBLE William
CLEMENTS Ben

JONES Kristian
IGE Sam
GREEN Darren

KAMPENGELE Makoye

CANN Jobe
BELLIS Adam
ELIOT Caspar
ADEIDE Tunde

ECKERSLEY Danny
SMITH Sullivan
LUNN Josh
MULLIGAN Shaun
COVE John
PALMER Colin
USENKO Ivan
ELLIS Tim

RICHARDS Matthew
EMMERSON Craig
MUDDEMAN John
CREED Bob

DIAS Brian

PHILLIPS Neil

REYNOLDS Harry

u20

u20

HCA

u20

u20

u20

HCA

HCA

TFA

u20

Nac
SH
B&C

Kac
Nac
SH
B&C
Card
B&W
KPH
Craw

Card
SH
Nac
KPH
B&C
B&W
Kac
Craw

Nac
Card
B&W
Kac
SH
Craw
KPH
B&C

Card
SH
Kac
Nac
Craw
KPH
B&W
B&C

KPH
SH
B&C
Kac
Card
Nac
B&W
Craw

SH
B&C
Nac
Craw
Card
Kac
B&W
KPH

10.85
10.79
9.42

1.53.5
1.53.9
1.54.1
1.54.8
1.55.2
1.59.1
1.59.5
2.51.8

1.56.0
1.56.5
1.56.8
1.58.3
2.01.3
2.01.6
2.15.9
2.21.7

10.88
10.92
10.95
11.15
11.19
11.37
11.51
12.14

10.96
11.06
11.12
11.19
11.22
11.68
11.93
11.99

09.28.3
09.31.6
09.43.7
10.01.9
10.09.2
10.32.6
10.42.0
11.13.8

10.15.4
10.44.2
10.50.1
11.39.2
12.01.5
13.16.1
DNS
DNS

13
0.0
1.0
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Hurdles
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OMOREGIE David
MOAKES Thomas
HALL Christopher
GRAINGER George
WILSON Michael
APPIAH Joe
PHILLIPS Gavin
PARSON Scott

PARRY Tom
SKINNER Tom
ASHLEY Matthew
BISHOP David
COOPER Ryan
METZNER Ethelbert
INGRAM Keiran
COHEN-WRAY Andy

REID Joseph
O'CONNOR Louis
COTTAM Mark
BALDWIN Charlie
WRIGHT Shawn

BAYONA-MARTINEZ Marcus

PARSONS Scott
PEREZ-DIAZ Max

ELIOT Caspar
WALKER Charlie
DENDANI Massi
GRANVILLE Rhys
BELLIS Adam
OVERALL Matt
HIORNS Jonathan
MULLIGAN Shaun

u20

HCA
HCA

u20

u20
HCA

HCA

u20

Card
Nac
KPH
Craw
SH
Kac
B&W
B&C

KPH
B&W
Nac
Craw
Card
Kac
SH
B&C

Card
Nac
B&W
Craw
Kac
SH
B&C
KPH

B&W
Card
B&C
SH
KPH
Craw
Nac
Kac

13.8
15.5
15.8
15.9
16
16.3
18.1
21.1

16.6
17.5
17.9
18.7
18.8
19.4
22.4
22.9

48.39
48.85
49.04
49.33
49.37
49.55
49.97
52.01

50.08
51.09
51.30
51.42
51.53
51.90
52.73
54.55



Shot

Shot

Javelin
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B
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BREATHNACH Sean
DACK Chris

HALL Bradley
HYLAND Brendan
MATTHEWS Curtis
BOULTON Samuel
WRIGHT Brandon
CARPENTER Pete

OWEN Nick

LASIS Matt

GREEN Courtney
CARELESS Robert
PHILLIPS Gavin
PRICE Glyn
PACKMAN Graeme
LIA Nicholas

COPSEY Jason
GUNNING Rory
MANFRONI Andrea
TRIMBLE William
HYLAND Brendan
JOHNSON Luke
PALMER Robert
FERNANDES Marcio

DANGERFIELD Richard

JAMES Nathan

WADDINGTON Humphrey

PHILLIPS Gavin
HALL Bradley
WRIGHT Brandon
BORRMAN Edward
CARPENTER Peter

RFA

u20
u20
HCA

HCA

M60

TFA
TFA

HCA
u20
TFA

u20
u20

HCA

u20

HCA
HCA

Kac
KPH
Craw
SH
Card
B&W
Nac
B&C

KPH
Craw
Kac
Nac
B&W
SH
B&C
Card

Card
Kac
B&W
KPH
SH
Craw
Nac
B&C

Card
SH
KPH
B&W
Craw
Nac
Kac
B&C

17.33
14.36
13.81
12.85
12.36
11.6
10.31
8.01

14.05
13.19
13.04
10.01
9.01
8.08
8.01
8.01

64.55
58.43
56.22
52.70
52.60
52.36
48.67
46.87

53.91
47.89
45.56
42.34
41.04
39.38
31.94
25.53
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SMITH Guy
THIE James

HARDING Ben
HESSIAN Freddie
WESTHENRY Benedict
BRAY Matt

WOODS Jack

DARBY Jonathan

TOBIN Paul

COVE John
NEEDHAM Robert
SPEAKE Adam
ECKERSLEY Danny
HARRISON Michael
PHILLIPS Neil
KIMBER Tim

STONE Christopher
WILLIAMS Conrad
JONES Kristian
TURNER Rhys
KAMPENGELE Makoye
IGE Sam

PEREZ-DIAZ Max
LUMMIIS Joshua

DA SILVA Anax
ROBERTS Wyn
SARGEANT Luke
COX Craig
O'CONNOR Louis
COTTAM Mark
PARRY Tom
POWELL Tom

GRIFFITHS Dewi
THOMAS leuan
WATSON Alistair
BANCROFT Jack
EVES John

NAVESEY Paul
WILKINS Peter
JOHNSTON Cameron

CLOWES Matthew
TOBIAS Zak
LOVATT Christian
JANES Matt
TORRY Nick
WOODS Jack
SMITH Rob
CORCORAN Patrick

HCA

u20
u20

HCA
u20

HCA

RFA

u20

HCA

SH
Card
Kac
Nac
B&W
B&C
Craw
KPH

SH
Card
Nac
B&W
KPH
B&C
Kac
Craw

B&W
Kac
Card
Craw
Nac

KPH
B&C

Card
SH
Kac
Craw
Nac
B&W
KPH
B&C

SH
Card
Nac
B&W
B&C
Craw
KPH
Kac

Card
B&W
SH
B&C
Kac
Craw
Nac
KPH

3.55.24
3.55.75
3.57.00
3.58.85
3.59.90
4.03.47
4.09.23
4.38.03

3.57.99
4.01.82
4.10.91
4.11.40
4.13.98
4.14.90
4.32.39
5.03.79

21.48
21.62
21.69
22.11
22.41
22.57
23.71
24.78

21.92
22.37
22.71
22.79
22.97
23.33
23.59
24.66

08.09.8
08.18.2
08.22.6
08.32.7
08.35.1
08.42.4
11.46.0
08.57.7

8.19.9
08.38.7
8.46.1
8.49.0
8.58.8
9.35.0
DNF
DNF

-1.0
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ANAX DA SILVA
DAVE OMOROGIE
JOSHUA BROWN

SHANE WITTER
MARK PRENTICE

MATTHEW COLLINS

LAMARL FRECKLETON
CONRAD WILLIAMS
LUKE SARGEANT
SCOTT PARSONS
NOEL BUTLER
SANCHEZ DAVIS

LEMARL FRECKLETON
MATTHEW COLLINS

o

o

Card
SH
Kac
Nac
Craw
KPH
B&W
B&C

Kac
Card
SH
Craw
Nac
B&W
KPH
B&C

CARD
CARD
CARD
KENT
CARD
CARD

SWAN
KENT
KENT
BEDF

CRAW

CRAW

SWAN
CARD

40.76
42.63
42.81
43.22
43.66
44.79
45.05
46.12

3.20.70
3.21.27
3.24.64
3.24.66
3.26.04
3.30.09
3.30.44
3.42.01

10.57
10.67
10.79
11.23
11.28
11.48

10.92
11.07
11.42
11.50
11.53
12.83

22.27
23.40

-1.5



